
Day Date Time Court GM vs
Saturday 1/11/2025 11:00AM West Shore 1 vs
Saturday 1/11/2025 12:00PM West Shore 1 vs
Saturday 1/11/2025 1:00PM West Shore 1 vs

Saturday 1/18/2025 11:00AM West Shore 2 vs
Saturday 1/18/2025 12:00PM West Shore 2 vs
Saturday 1/18/2025 1:00PM West Shore 2 vs

Saturday 1/25/2025 11:00AM West Shore 3 vs
Saturday 1/25/2025 12:00PM West Shore 3 vs
Saturday 1/25/2025 1:00PM West Shore 3 vs

Saturday 2/1/2025 11:00AM West Shore 4 vs
Saturday 2/1/2025 12:00PM West Shore 4 vs
Saturday 2/1/2025 1:00PM West Shore 4 vs

Saturday 2/8/2025 11:00AM West Shore 5 vs
Saturday 2/8/2025 12:00PM West Shore 5 vs
Saturday 2/8/2025 1:00PM West Shore 5 vs

Saturday 2/15/2025 11:00AM West Shore 6 vs
Saturday 2/15/2025 12:00PM West Shore 6 vs
Saturday 2/15/2025 1:00PM West Shore 6 vs

Saturday 2/22/2025 11:00AM West Shore 7 vs
Saturday 2/22/2025 12:00PM West Shore 7 vs
Saturday 2/22/2025 1:00PM West Shore 7 vs

Saturday 3/1/2025 11:00AM West Shore 8 vs
Saturday 3/1/2025 12:00PM West Shore 8 vs
Saturday 3/1/2025 1:00PM West Shore 8 vs

Saturday 3/8/2025 11:00AM West Shore 1 vs
Saturday 3/8/2025 12:00PM West Shore 2 vs

Saturday 3/15/2025 11:00AM West Shore 3 vs
Saturday 3/15/2025 12:00PM West Shore 4 vs

Saturday 3/15/2025 2:00PM West Shore 5 vsWinner Game 3 Winner Game 4

Semi-Final
#2 Seed Winner Game 2
#1 Seed Winner Game 1

League Championship

Playoffs
#4 Seed #5 Seed
#3 Seed #6 Seed

MOB Les Hoops Elite
Ball Just Lied Ballers
Average Joes Turtles

MOB Average Joes
Ball Just Lied Turtles

Ballers MOB

Ballers Les Hoops Elite

Ball Just Lied Average Joes
Les Hoops Elite Turtles

Turtles MOB
Average Joes Ballers

Les Hoops Elite Ball Just Lied

MOB Ball Just Lied
Les Hoops Elite Average Joes

Average Joes Turtles

Tutles Ballers

MOB Les Hoops Elite
Ball Just Lied Ballers

Ballers Les Hoops Elite
MOB Average Joes

Ball Just Lied Turtles

Les Hoops Elite Turtles
Ballers MOB
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